PEPSICO INC.

PEPSICO INC.
WKN: 713448108

ISIN:  US7134481081

Overview
2024/09/02 18:06:58 5Y
Price L70.00
162.66 EUR .'ﬁ'-.
Difference (2] 1.51% (2.42) I\
{4
General attributes 165.00 ."I II"'.,
ISIN US7134481081
Symbol PEP \
Exchange Euronext Milan MTF Trading ."I b /
After Hours 160.00 i \ .,
Currency EUR ! i
Sector Consumer Products I-" /
Security Stock / /
type
Market cap 214,578 EUR 135.00 /
(m)
Benchmark S&P 500 N |f
\\I."
Market data 150.00
Bid (Bid size) 152.62 EUR (150) 02.2024 052024 06.2024 09.2024
Ask (Ask size) 162.48 EUR (150)
Open 162.66 EUR
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 162.66 EUR Source: FactSet
Low 162.66 EUR
Close (prev. day) 160.24 EUR
VWAP _ Recent research
Volume (pcs) 2 on instrument | on sector on market
Trading volume 325.00  pate Headline Download
Number of trades 1 2024/08/12 g% Global Equity Ratings o
Last size 2 2024/07/24 gl¥  Global Equity Ratings A
2024/07/12 g Global Equity Ratings &
Futures and Options 2024/06/21 e Global Equity Ratings &
Related Futures 15 2024/06/14 2 Global Equity Ratings &
Related Options -
&

PDF Downloads
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=18860589
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US7134481081-2024-09-03.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS7134481081
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US7134481081&ID_NOTATION=440211547
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US7134481081&ID_NOTATION=440211547
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US7134481081&ID_NOTATION=440211547
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5d4c3e4b9f154d0fd71d186f52076246b8dcfd9c654c1b74c540a3840e38fd16&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2b29b5a1931462805&time=1725428943&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f03647b1ea0a4869519d0286ce833bf0e2330183947b810d8b5f5a223d005cb1&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ca61d94332965a367&time=1725428943&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=32d27db0c48683d6194e32d9ec1424dc71303ac88cabb90bdd7bc1f413844dcc&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=26755f6ab9301f389&time=1725428943&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4eef4b060bb43ef73029c39b069ca6a59852f8e594ce98fb8f024e4e6b6c4868&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=05bdca22dbe97e5c2&time=1725428943&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=71599800c9fc0978a59b6b5b8e68e0ad4785e40535af395fbe9cf4f1aea887ba&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=aa1598d4824e0dc0c&time=1725428943&tool=RSC
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PEPSICO INC.
Details
2024/09/02 18:06:58
Price L70.00
162.66 EUR .'ﬁ'-.
Difference (] 1.51% (2.42) I\
{3
General attributes 165.00 f II"'.,
ISIN US7134481081 \
Symbol PEP f \ o
Exchange Euronext Milan MTF Trading ."I \ /
After Hours 160.00 ."I y
Currency EUR i 4
Sector Consumer Products f /
Security Stock ! | /
type
Market cap 214,578 EUR 155.00
(m)
Benchmark S&P 500 \, I,"I
\\,-"
Market data 150.00
Bid (Bid size) 152.62 EUR (150) 02,2024 052024 06.2024 09.2024
Ask (Ask size) 162.48 EUR (150)
Open 162.66 EUR
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 162.66 EUR Source: FactSet
Low 162.66 EUR
Close (prev. day) 160.24 EUR
VWAP - Price data
Volume (pcs) 2 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) -EUR (-)
Trading volume 325.00 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) -EUR (-)
Number of trades 1 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 161.79 EUR (0)
Last size 2 @ price 250 days | 9 volume 250 days (pcs.) -EUR (-)
YTD High | date -EUR(-)
Performance and Risk YTD Low | date -EUR (-)
6m 1Y 3y 52 Weeks High | date -EUR (-)
Perf (%) +7.91% _ _ 52 Weeks Low | date -EUR (-)
Perf (abs.) +11.92 - -
Beta 0.02 020 0.41 All listings for PEPSICO INC.
Volatility 102.92 - - Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/ 17:35 157.96 EUR 0.15 53
09/02
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 157.72 EUR 0.00 5
09/02
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 157.62 EUR 0.48 118
09/02
Stuttgart 2024/ 16:49 158.74 EUR 0.03 6
09/02
2024/ 09:07 152.00 CHF 0.00 1
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SIX Swiss Exchange


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=440211547
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=279544
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217427515
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23788276
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20163
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35991
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Nasdaq

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/19

2024/
08/30

2024/
09/02

2024/
08/30

2024/
09/02

2024/
09/02

2024/
09/02

2024/
09/02

2024/
09/02

2024/
09/02

2024/
09/02

22:00

17:25

16:51

17:25

17:25

21:52

18:06

17:44

19:44

08:05

172.88 USD 1,497.70

156.82 EUR

172.49 USD

156.82 EUR

156.82 EUR

156.82 EUR

162.66 EUR

157.96 EUR

158.66 EUR

155.82 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.09

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.00

95,135

14
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=279541
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20162
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212867357
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=124043462
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20164
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=279539
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906355
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906355
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20165
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20161

PEPSICO INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

% PEPSICO

Contact Details
PEPSICO INC.

700 Anderson Hill Road - 10577 Purchase
Telefon: +1-914-253-2000
Fax: +

E-mail: pepsicomediarelations@pepsico.com

PDF Downloads
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Company Profile

PepsiCo, Inc. engages in the manufacture, marketing, distribution, and sale of beverages,
food, and snacks. It operates through the following business segments: Frito-Lay North
America (FLNA), Quaker Foods North America (QFNA), PepsiCo Beverages North America
(PBNA), Latin America (LatAm), Europe, Africa, Middle East, and South Asia (AMESA), and
Asia Pacific, Australia and New Zealand, and China Region (APAC). The FLNA segment
consists of branded convenient food businesses in the United States and Canada. The
QFNA segment includes cereals, rice, and pasta under the Quaker, Pearl Milling Company,
Quaker Chewy, Cap'n Crunch, Life, and Rice-A-Roni brands. The PBNA segment is
composed of beverage concentrates, fountain syrups, and finished goods under various
beverage brands such as Pepsi, Gatorade, Mountain Dew, Diet Pepsi, Aquafina, Diet
Mountain Dew, Sierra Mist, and Mug. The LatAm segment covers beverage, food, and
snack businesses in the Latin American region. The Europe segment offers beverage, food,
and snack goods in Europe and Sub-Saharan Africa regions. The AMESA segment deals
with all beverage and convenient food businesses in Africa, the Middle East, and South
Asia. The APAC segment refers to all business operations in the Asia Pacific, Australia and
New Zealand, and China region. The company was founded by Donald M. Kendall, Sr. and
Herman W. Lay in 1965 and is headquartered in Purchase, NY.

Members of Management Board

Daniel Vasella Member of Board of

Directors

David Page Member of Board of
Directors

Alberto Member of Board of

Weisser Directors

Cesar Conde  Member of Board of
Directors

Darren Walker Member of Board of
Directors

David Lewis Member of Board of
Directors

Dina Dublon Member of Board of
Directors

Edith Cooper  Member of Board of
Directors

lan Cook Member of Board of
Directors

J. Agbaje Member of Board of
Directors

Jennifer Bailey Member of Board of
Directors

Michelle Gass Member of Board of
Directors

Robert Pohlad Member of Board of
Directors

Susan Member of Board of

Diamond Directors

Ramon Chairman of Managing

Laguarta Board

Becky Schmitt Member of Executive
Committee

David Flavell Member of Executive

4/5


mailto:pepsicomediarelations@pepsico.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US7134481081-2024-09-03.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS7134481081

PEPSICO INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Eugene
Willemsen

Jamie
Caulfield

Marie T.
Gallagher

Paula Santilli
Ram Krishnan
Silviu Popovici
Steven

Williams

Wern-Yuen
Tan

Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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