# PEPSICO INC.

ISIN: **US7134481081** WKN: **713448108** 

# Overview

<b>2024/09/02</b> 18:0	6:58	
<b>Price</b> <b>162.66</b> EUR		
Difference	0	1.51% (2.42)
	_	

General attributes			
ISIN	US7134481081		
Symbol	PEP		
Exchange	Euronext Milan MTF Trading After Hours		
Currency	EUR		
Sector	Consumer Products		
Security type	Stock		
Market cap (m)	214,578 EUR		
Benchmark	S&P 500		

Market data	
Bid (Bid size)	152.62 EUR (150)
Ask (Ask size)	162.48 EUR (150)
Open	162.66 EUR
High	162.66 EUR
Low	162.66 EUR
Close (prev. day)	160.24 EUR
VWAP	-
Volume (pcs)	2
Trading volume	325.00
Number of trades	1
Last size	2

Futures and Options	
Related Futures	15
Related Options	-

PDF Downloads	
Company report: PEPSICO INC.	



Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance. **Source:** FactSet

## **Recent research**

on instrument	on sector	on market	
Date		Headline	Download
2024/08/12	80 J.26 87 TS	Global Equity Ratings	
2024/07/24	84 L2 27 F8	Global Equity Ratings	
2024/07/12	83 J.B 87 TS	Global Equity Ratings	
2024/06/21	84 L2 27 F8	Global Equity Ratings	
2024/06/14	80 J./2 27 J./80	Global Equity Ratings	.≛.



# **Details**

<b>2024/09/02</b> 18:06:58				
Price				
<b>162.66</b> EUR				
Difference	0	1.51% (2.42)		

General attributes			
ISIN	US7134481081		
Symbol	PEP		
Exchange	Euronext Milan MTF Trading After Hours		
Currency	EUR		
Sector	Consumer Products		
Security type	Stock		
Market cap (m)	214,578 EUR		
Benchmark	S&P 500		

Market data	
Bid (Bid size)	152.62 EUR (150)
Ask (Ask size)	162.48 EUR (150)
Open	162.66 EUR
High	162.66 EUR
Low	162.66 EUR
Close (prev. day)	160.24 EUR
VWAP	-
Volume (pcs)	2
Trading volume	325.00
Number of trades	1
Last size	2

Performance and Risk						
6m 1Y 3Y						
Perf (%)	+7.91%	-	-			
Perf (abs.)	+11.92	-	-			
Beta	0.02	0.20	0.41			
Volatility	102.92	_	_			



Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.  $\textbf{Source:} \ \ \textbf{FactSet}$ 

Price data	
Ø price 5 days   Ø volume 5 days (pcs.)	- EUR (-)
Ø price 30 days   Ø volume 30 days (pcs.)	- EUR (-)
Ø price 100 days   Ø volume 100 days (pcs.)	161.79 EUR (0)
Ø price 250 days   Ø volume 250 days (pcs.)	- EUR (-)
YTD High   date	- EUR (-)
YTD Low   date	- EUR (-)
52 Weeks High   date	- EUR (-)
52 Weeks Low   date	- EUR (-)

All listings for PEPSICO INC.					
Exchange 🛊	Date	Time	Price	Trading volume (mio.)	Number of trades
Xetra	2024/ 09/02	17:35	157.96 EUR	0.15	53
Vienna Stock Exchange	2024/ 09/02	17:32	157.72 EUR	0.00	5
Tradegate	2024/ 09/02	22:26	157.62 EUR	0.48	118
Stuttgart	2024/ 09/02	16:49	158.74 EUR	0.03	6
SIX Swiss Exchange	2024/	09:07	152.00 CHF	0.00	1



	07/19				
Nasdaq	2024/ 08/30	22:00	172.88 USD	1,497.70	95,135
Munich	2024/ 09/02	17:25	156.82 EUR	0.00	3
London Stock Exchange	2024/ 08/30	16:51	172.49 USD	0.01	14
Hanover	2024/ 09/02	17:25	156.82 EUR	0.00	4
Hamburg	2024/ 09/02	17:25	156.82 EUR	0.00	4
Frankfurt	2024/ 09/02	21:52	156.82 EUR	0.09	9
Euronext Milan MTF Trading After Hours	2024/ 09/02	18:06	162.66 EUR	0.00	1
Euronext Milan MTF Global Equity Market	2024/ 09/02	17:44	157.96 EUR	0.00	1
Duesseldorf	2024/ 09/02	19:44	158.66 EUR	0.02	3
Berlin	2024/ 09/02	08:05	155.82 EUR	0.00	3



# Company profile

### **Company Logo**



## **Contact Details**

PEPSICO INC.

- -

700 Anderson Hill Road - 10577 Purchase

Telefon: +1-914-253-2000

Fax: +

E-mail: pepsicomediarelations@pepsico.com

Ł

#### **PDF Downloads**

Company report: PEPSICO INC.



PepsiCo, Inc. engages in the manufacture, marketing, distribution, and sale of beverages, food, and snacks. It operates through the following business segments: Frito-Lay North America (FLNA), Quaker Foods North America (QFNA), PepsiCo Beverages North America (PBNA), Latin America (LatAm), Europe, Africa, Middle East, and South Asia (AMESA), and Asia Pacific, Australia and New Zealand, and China Region (APAC). The FLNA segment consists of branded convenient food businesses in the United States and Canada. The QFNA segment includes cereals, rice, and pasta under the Quaker, Pearl Milling Company, Quaker Chewy, Cap'n Crunch, Life, and Rice-A-Roni brands. The PBNA segment is composed of beverage concentrates, fountain syrups, and finished goods under various beverage brands such as Pepsi, Gatorade, Mountain Dew, Diet Pepsi, Aquafina, Diet Mountain Dew, Sierra Mist, and Mug. The LatAm segment covers beverage, food, and snack businesses in the Latin American region. The Europe segment offers beverage, food, and snack goods in Europe and Sub-Saharan Africa regions. The AMESA segment deals with all beverage and convenient food businesses in Africa, the Middle East, and South Asia. The APAC segment refers to all business operations in the Asia Pacific, Australia and New Zealand, and China region. The company was founded by Donald M. Kendall, Sr. and Herman W. Lay in 1965 and is headquartered in Purchase, NY.

### **Members of Management Board**

	3
Daniel Vasella	Member of Board of Directors
David Page	Member of Board of Directors
Alberto Weisser	Member of Board of Directors
Cesar Conde	Member of Board of Directors
Darren Walker	Member of Board of Directors
David Lewis	Member of Board of Directors
Dina Dublon	Member of Board of Directors
Edith Cooper	Member of Board of Directors
Ian Cook	Member of Board of Directors
J. Agbaje	Member of Board of Directors
Jennifer Bailey	Member of Board of Directors
Michelle Gass	Member of Board of Directors
Robert Pohlad	Member of Board of Directors
Susan Diamond	Member of Board of Directors
Ramon Laguarta	Chairman of Managing Board
Becky Schmitt	Member of Executive Committee
David Flavell	Member of Executive



	Committee
Eugene Willemsen	Member of Executive Committee
Jamie Caulfield	Member of Executive Committee
Marie T. Gallagher	Member of Executive Committee
Paula Santilli	Member of Executive Committee
Ram Krishnan	Member of Executive Committee
Silviu Popovici	Member of Executive Committee
Steven Williams	Member of Executive Committee
Wern-Yuen Tan	Member of Executive Committee

